
North Central South Central The Thumb
The Thumb (cont.)

CADILLAC

CLARE

GLADWIN

EVART

BALDWIN

(55)

(57)

(58)

(56)

(54)

Country Cottage Decor & Antiques

Clare Antique Mall

SCHWAGER'S AT HOME ON CEDAR

Rusty Gold Antiques

Paul Bunyan Antiques

215 N Mitchell St, MI 49601
231-779-2434
CountryCottageHomeDecor.com

1050 N McEwan St, MI 48617
989-424-6699
ClareAntiqueMall.com

125 W Cedar Ave, MI 48624
989-426-9221
SchwagersAtHomeOnCedar.com

201 N Main St, MI 49631
989-944-9583
RustyGoldAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

9175 South M-37, MI 49304
231-745-2637
PaulBunyanAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

MIDLAND

SANFORD

MIDLAND

(61)

(60)

(62)

Fantastic Finds

Sanford Antique Mall

Midland Antique Center

6800 Eastman Rd, MI 48642
989-859-9625
FantasticFindsAntiques.com

3102 N Meridian Rd, MI 48657
989-687-4299
SanfordAntiquesMall.com

3411 Isabella St, MI 48640
989-259-7181
MidlandAntiqueCenter.com

OMER
(59) Cynthias Antiques & Antlers
438 W Huron Rd, MI 48749
989-653-0409
CynthiasAntiquesAndAntlers.AntiqueTrail.com

FREELAND

BAY CITY

BAY CITY

BAY CITY

(66)

(65)

(63)

(64)

Freeland Antique Mall

The Finest Antiques & Home Decor

Bay Antique Center/Bay City Antiques Center

The Americana Company Antique Mall

5868 Midland Rd, MI 48623
989-573-8465
FreelandAntiqueMall.com

2832 Midland Rd, MI 48706
989-341-0297
TheFinestAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

1010-1020 N Water St, MI 48708
989-893-1116
AntiqueCenterOnline.com

912 N Water St, MI 48708
989-891-8721
Find us on Facebook

GRANDVILLE

LOWELL

SAGINAW

GRAND RAPIDS

ROCKFORD

SHEPHERD

(71)

(72)

(67)

(70)

(69)

(68)

Changing Thymes of West Michigan

North Star Antiques

Saginaw Antique Warehouse & Loft

Warehouse One Antiques

Bostwick Lake Antiques

Antiques & Uniques Marketplace

4187 Chicago Dr SW, Ste 6, MI 49418
616-612-8288 	 DECORATIVE
ChangingThymesOfWestMichigan.AntiqueTrail.com

211 W Main St, MI 49331
616-897-0898
NorthStarAntiques211.com

1122 Tittabawassee Rd, MI 48604
989-755-4343
SaginawAntiqueWarehouse.com

449 Century Ave SW, MI 49503
616-235-9292
WarehouseOneAntiques.com

8451 Belding Rd, MI 49341
616-813-8336	 FURNITURE
BostwickLakeAntiques.com

520 E Wright Ave, MI 48883
989-828-5000
AntiquesAndUniquesMarketplace.com

MASON

MASON

WILLIAMSTON

MASON

LANSING

(75)

(77)

(74)

(76)

(73)

Maple Street Mall

Timeless Treasures

Antique Markets of Williamston

Simply Vintage Marketplace

Little Red Schoolhouse

108 W Maple St, MI 48854
517-244-9444
MapleStreetMall.com

525 N Cedar St, MI 48854
517-978-8463
TimelessTreasuresMason.com

2991 N Williamston Rd, MI 48895
517-655-1350
WilliamstonAntiquesMarket.com

208 Mason St, MI 48854
517-978-5818	 VINTAGE
SimplyVintageMarketplace.com

5002 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 2, MI 48917
517-321-6701
LRSHLansing.com

GALESBURG

ALLEN

COLDWATER

ALLEN

(78)

(80)

(79)

(81)

Burgess Antique Center

Allen Antique Mall & Outpost Grill

Coldwater Antique Mall

Hog Creek Antique Mall

67 E Battle Creek St, MI 49053
269-484-1100
BurgessAntiqueCenter.com

9011 W Chicago Rd, MI 49227
517-869-2788
AllenAntiqueMall.com

682 E Chicago Rd, MI 49036
517-924-0059
ColdwaterAntiqueMall.com

10750 W Chicago Rd, MI 49227
517-869-2250
HogCreekMall.com

CHELSEA

FLAT ROCK

YPSILANTI

NORTHVILLE

BERKLEY

NORTHVILLE

YPSILANTI

DETROIT

LINCOLN PARK

LIVONIA

(89)

(92)

(90)

(94)

(98)

(93)

(91)

(97)

(96)

(95)

Chelsea Antiques Mall

Motor City Antiques and Salvage

Materials Unlimited

The Barn In Northville

Odd Fellows Antiques

Knightsbridge Antique Mall

Salt City Antiques

Vintage Eastern Market

Plaza Antiques & Collectibles

Town Peddler Craft & Antique Mall

1178 S Main St, MI 48118
734-562-2190
ChelseaAntiquesMall.com

13431 Telegraph Rd, MI 48134
734-782-4018
MotorCityAntiquesAndSalvage.com

2 W Michigan Ave, MI 48197
734-483-6980
MaterialsUnlimited.com

48120 8 Mile Rd, MI 48167
248-349-0117
TheBarnAntiques.com

3248 W 12 Mile Rd, MI 48072
248-399-6098
OddFellowsAntiques.com

42305 W 7 Mile Rd, MI 48167
248-344-7200
KnightsbridgeAntiqueMall.com

115 W Michigan Ave, MI 48197
734-487-1259	 MID CENTURY MODERN
SaltCityAntiques.com

1515 Division St, MI 48207
586-904-1275
VintageEM.com

2621 Dix Hwy, MI 48146
313-386-7515
PlazaAntiquesMall.com

35323 Plymouth Rd, MI 48150
734-513-2577
TownPeddler.com

MILLINGTON

BURTON

CARO

BAD AXE

(110)

(109)

(111)

(112)

Mike's Antique Mall

Collette’s Vintage

Christines Arts & Antiques

Forget-Me-Not Antiques

8947 State Rd, MI 48746
989-871-3078
MikesAntiqueMallMillington.com

5350 Davison Rd, MI 48509
810-715-1990
CollettesVintage.com

302 S State St, MI 48723
810-689-6894	ANTIQUES 1840 TO 1940
ChristinesArtsAndAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

By Appointment Only, 212 W Huron Ave, MI 48413
989-414-0538	PRIMITIVES
Forget-Me-Not-Antiques.com

Greetings 

from

GREAT 
  LAKES 
GREAT 
  LAKES 
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Greetings 

from

TRAIL .com

MICHIGAN
Antique

Period•Primitives•Vintage•Farmhouse
Mid-Century•Repurposed•Painted

Architectural•Advertising•Ephemera
VintageMarketTrail.com

TRAIL .com Antique
Following MichiganAntiqueTrail.com, one will discover 
upscale antique galleries as well as a mélange of privately 
owned shops and multivendor malls with a mixture of 
antiques and vintage collectibles. However, the most 
delightful treasures one will find along the trail are the 
charming and knowledgeable people.

Published 4/22

Tressa@AntiqueTrail.com
	616-836-6553
Marcia@AntiqueTrail.com
	256-797-5640
Brochures@AntiqueTrail.com
	502-963-3686
Admin@AntiqueTrail.com
	AntiqueTrail.com
	PO Box 159
	Alexander City, AL 35011

Follow us on Instagram AntiqueTrailUSA
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Holland Area Holland Area
11 Shops and Malls

20

19

28 27 29

24

26

21

22

23

25

Follow 
US-31 for 4 
more shops

HOLLAND
(19) Antiques Etc.
(20) Downtown Antiques & Home Furnishings
(21) Harvest Antique Mall
(22) Nob Hill Again
(23) Not So Shabby
(24) Seedlings
(25) The Wooden Shoe Antique Mall 

Downtown Downtown 
Tecumseh Tecumseh

Antiques Antiques  &&  Vintage Vintage
On the Boulevard On the Boulevard

7 Shops & M 7 Shops & Mal allsls

AntiqueTRAIL.com
AlabamaAntiqueTrail.com

ArkansasAntiqueTrail.com

ConnecticutAntiqueTrail.com

FloridaAntiqueTrail.com

GeorgiaAntiqueTrail.com

IndianaAntiqueTrail.com

KansasAntiqueTrail.com

KentuckyAntiqueTrail.com

LouisianaAntiqueTrail.com

MaineAntiqueTrail.com

MassachusettsAntiqueTrail.com

MichiganAntiqueTrail.com
MississippiAntiqueTrail.com

NewHampshireAntiqueTrail.com

NewMexicoAntiqueTrail.com

NorthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

OhioAntiqueTrail.com

OklahomaAntiqueTrail.com

PennsylvaniaAntiqueTrail.com
RhodeIslandAntiqueTrail.com

SouthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

TennesseeAntiqueTrail.com

TexasAntiqueTrail.com

VermontAntiqueTrail.com

VirginiaAntiqueTrail.com

WestVirginiaAntiqueTrail.com

Shop Online

Our new online shopping page features over 40 categories of 
antique and vintage items that are available to buy online. Visit 
AntiqueTrail.com/Store to choose a category and start shopping!

-Art/Photography-
East Barre 

Antique Mall

-Toys, Dolls, Games-
Grove Street 

Doll Shop

-Cabinets & Cupboards-
Breakaway Design & 

Antiques

Pair of German Pair of German 
Portraits Portraits

Early Kestner Early Kestner 
China head doll China head doll

Hamilton Printers Hamilton Printers 
Letter Press Letter Press

Visit AntiqueTrail.com, click on “Plan a Trip,” and enter 
your origin and destination cities. In seconds, our system 
will display your route and a list of shops along the way, 
allowing you to spend less time planning and more time 
on the trail.

AL

AR

CT

FL

GA

IN

KS
KY

LA

ME

MA MI

MS

NH

NM

NC

OH

OK

PA
RI

SC
TN

TX

VT

VA
WV Plan Plan a a Trip Trip

CLINTON

JACKSON

BROOKLYN

TECUMSEH

(88)

(85)

(86)

(87)

Mike's Antiques and Other Funky Stuff

Jackson Antique Mall

Pinetree Antiques & More

Antiques & Vintage on the Boulevard

116 W Michigan Ave, MI 49236
517-456-6019	 MANTIQUES
MikesAntiquesAndOtherFunkyStuff.com

201 N Jackson St, MI 49201
517-784-3333
JacksonAntiqueMall.com

129 N Main St, MI 49230
517-592-3808
PinetreeAntiquesAndMore.com

138 E Chicago Blvd, MI 49286
517-301-4747
AntiquesOnTheBoulevard.com

ALLEN

PARMA

PARMA

(82)

(84)

(83)

The Livery Antiques

Parma Antique Mall

Michigan Ave Antiques

106 Prentiss St, MI 49227
517-869-2050	 VINTAGE/FARMHOUSE
TheLiveryAntiques.com

124 W Main St, MI 49269
517-531-5233
ParmaAntiqueMall.com

116 E Michigan Ave, MI 49269
517-414-3759
MichiganAveAntiques.com

IMLAY CITY

CLAWSON

SHELBY TWP

WATERFORD

MARINE CITY

FLINT

ROMEO

ALGONAC

CHINA

(107)

(99)

(101)

(100)

(104)

(108)

(102)

(103)

(105)

4th Street Antiques

Sinclair Antiques Mall

Our Little Shoppe

On the Hunt Antiques

Big River Antiques

Westwood Gifts & Antiques

Town Hall Antiques

Algonac Trade Center & Antique Mall

Red Barn Vintage Market

347 N Cedar St (M-53), MI 48444
810-724-1800	 ARCHITECTURAL
Antique4thStreet.com

550 S Rochester Rd, MI 48017
248-850-8546
SinclairAntiquesClawson.com

5453 Auburn Rd, MI 48317
248-250-8430	 ECLECTIC
OurLittleShoppe.AntiqueTrail.com

5598 Dixie Hwy, MI 48329
248-742-1142	 COLLECTIBLES
OnTheHuntAntiques.wixsite.com/on-the-hunt-antiques

306 S Water St, MI 48039
586-291-1963	 APPRAISERS
BigRiverAntiquesMarineCity.com

4135 W Coldwater Rd, MI 48504
810-785-1300
WestwoodGiftsAntiquesAndWines.AntiqueTrail.com

205 N Main St, MI 48065
586-752-5422
TownHallAntiquesRomeo.com

1031 St Clair River Dr, MI 48001
810-794-4455
AlgonacTradeCenter.com

4950 King Rd, MI 48054
248-431-6882
RedBarnVintageMarket.com

PORT HURON
(106) Everything Classic Antiques & More
315 Huron Ave, MI 48060
810-989-5256
EverythingClassicAntiques.com

PORT AUSTIN
(113)The Haven Antiques Gifts and Decor
31 Railroad St, MI 48467
810-441-7702
TheHavenAntiques.com

GRAND HAVEN
(27) Antiques on Seventh
(28) Vintage Green
(29) West Michigan Antique Mall
WEST OLIVE
(26) Lake Shore Antiques

BAndBTRAIL.comcom

Rabun ManorRabun Manor
dillard, GAdillard, GA

Dapple-Gray B&BDapple-Gray B&B
eagle harbor, mieagle harbor, mi

Burke Manor InnBurke Manor Inn
Gibsonville, NCGibsonville, NC

22

31

31

31

9

40

39

44

52

53

35-38

13-14
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MONTAGUE

NORTH MUSKEGON
MUSKEGON

SPRING LAKE
GRAND HAVEN

WEST OLIVE

HOLLAND

HARBERT
SAWYER

BARODA

NILES

COLOMA

SOUTH HAVEN

DOUGLAS
FENNVILLE

BANGOR

NORTON SHORES

THREE OAKS

COOPERSVILLE

HUDSONVILLE

ALLEGAN

MANISTEE

BEULAH

CEDAR

TRAVERSE CITY

PELLSTON

ACME

Hospitable nature

Vacationing in South Haven

m-22's autumn hues

beer worship

clowning around in scottville

fall 2021

ELK RAPIDS

CHARLEVOIX
PETOSKEY 

Snowy serenity
The wondrous winterscapes of  

Northern Michigan resorts

southwest brewslooping lakeshore jamsgouache art queen

Winter 2021

ALONG 300 MILES OF BEAUTIFUL 
MICHIGAN SHORELINE 

SUNKEN TREASURES

BAY HARBOR BLISS

PARTY LIKE IT'S 1922

Coastal colors

Plein air painter portrays Michigan magnificence

SPRING 2022

DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN 
ANTIQUES ANTIQUES

& HOME FURNISHINGS & HOME FURNISHINGS

HOLLAND

6 SHOPS & MALLS4 SHOPS & MALLS

FREELAND

50 SHOPS ALONG 300 
MILES OF SHORELINE

Everything Classic Everything Classic
Port Huron Port Huron

Collette’s Vintage

50 
great 
shops...

LakeshoreAntiqueTrail.com



COLOMA

HARBERT

BARODA

FENNVILLE

SOUTH HAVEN

BANGOR

DOUGLAS

NILES

NILES

HARBERT

SAWYER

FENNVILLE

FENNVILLE

SOUTH HAVEN

(11)

(6)

(9)

(16)

(13)

(12)

(18)

(10)

(10B)

(7)

(8)

(15)

(17)

(14)

Great Lakes Antiques MI

Alchemy Art & Antiques

Shawnee Road Antiques/Apparel from the Past

Featherstone Antique Mall

Eagle Street Market

M43 Mercantile

Saugatuck Antique Pavilion

Pickers Paradise Antique Mall

Four Flags Antique Mall

Harbert Antique Mall, Inc

Sawyer Antique Mall

Anderson's Cool Stuff

The Bird Cage

Murphy's Antique Mall

210 Ryno Rd, MI 49038
269-468-3208
GreatLakesAntiquesMI.com

13696 Red Arrow Hwy, MI 49115
269-756-3404
instagram.com/Alchemy_Art_And_Antiques

638 E Shawnee Rd, MI 49101
269-422-1382
ApparelFromThePast.com

221 E Main St, MI 49408
269-561-4379
FeatherstoneAntiqueMall.com

422 Eagle St, MI 49090
269-637-4333
EagleStMkt.com

65181 M43 Hwy, MI 49013
269-427-1068
M43Mercantile.com

 2948 Blue Star Hwy, MI 49406
269-857-6041
SaugatuckAntiquePavilion.com

2809 S 11th St, MI 49120
269-262-4831
PickersParadise.AntiqueTrail.com

218 N 2nd St, MI 49120
269-683-6681
FourFlagsAntiqueMall.com

13887 Red Arrow Hwy, MI 49115
269-469-0977	 MULTI DEALER SHOP
HarbertAntiqueMall.com

12825 Red Arrow Hwy, MI 49125
269-405-1063
Sawyer-Antiques.com

6270 124th Ave, #M-89, MI 49408
616-886-8954
AndersonsCoolStuff.com

2378 68th St, MI 49408
269-543-4732
TheBirdCage.AntiqueTrail.com

321 Center St, MI 49090
269-639-1662
MurphysAntiqueMall.AntiqueTrail.com

THREE OAKS
(5) Trilogy Antiques & Design
19 S Elm St, MI 49128
269-756-3300
instagram.com/TrilogyAntiques

Lakeshore Antique Trail “on the pike”
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TRAIL .comMICHIGANAntique
ACME 	 49
ALGONAC 	 103
ALLEGAN 	  1
ALLEN 	 80-82
BAD AXE 	 112
BALDWIN 	 54
BANGOR 	 12
BARODA 	 9
BAY CITY 	 63-65
BERKLEY 	 98
BEULAH 	 43
BROOKLYN 	 86
BURTON	 109
CADILLAC 	 55
CARO 	 111
CEDAR 	 44
CHARLEVOIX 	 52
CHELSEA 	 89
CHINA 	 105
CLARE 	 57
CLAWSON 	 99
CLINTON 	 88
COLDWATER 	 79
COLOMA 	 11
COOPERSVILLE	 30
DETROIT 	 97
DOUGLAS 	 18
EAGLE HARBOR 	1  1

ELK RAPIDS 	 50-51
EVART 	 56
FENNVILLE 	 15-17
FLAT ROCK 	 92
FLINT 	 108
FREELAND 	 66
GALESBURG 	 78
GLADWIN 	 58
GRAND HAVEN 	27-29
GRAND RAPIDS 	70
GRANDVILLE 	 71
HARBERT 	 6-7
HASTINGS 	  5
HOLLAND 	 19-25
HUDSONVILLE 	  2
IMLAY CITY 	 107
JACKSON 	 85
LANSING 	 73
LINCOLN PARK	 96
LIVONIA 	 95
LOWELL 	 72
MANISTEE 	 41-42
MARINE CITY	 104
MARQUETTE 	 4
MASON 	 75-77
MIDLAND 	 61-62  4
MILLINGTON 	 110
MONTAGUE 	 40

MUSKEGON 	 35-38
NEGAUNEE 	 2-3
NILES 	 10-10B
NORTH MUSKEGON 	39
NORTHVILLE 	 93-94
NORTON SHORES 	 34
OMER 	 59
PARMA 	 83-84
PELLSTON 	 53
PETOSKEY 	  3
PORT AUSTIN 	 113
PORT HURON 	 106
ROCKFORD 	 69
ROMEO 	 102  1
SAGINAW 	 67
SANFORD 	 60
SAWYER 	 8
SHELBY TWP 	 101
SHEPHERD 	 68
SOUTH HAVEN 	 13-14
SPRING LAKE 	 31-33
TECUMSEH 	 87
THREE OAKS 	 5
TRAVERSE CITY 	 45-48
WATERFORD 	 100
WEST OLIVE 	 26
WILLIAMSTON 	 74
YPSILANTI 	 90-91

Upper Peninsula

ALLEGAN
(1) Allegan Antique Market
150 Allegan Co Fair Dr, MI 49010
616-735-3333
AlleganAntiques.com
May-Sep; Last Sunday of the month 

HUDSONVILLE
(2) FarmGirl Flea
5235 Park Ave, MI 49426
269-906-5448
FarmGirlFlea.com
2022: May 20-21, Sep 23-24, Nov 25-26

PETOSKEY
(3) Petosky Antique Show
1129 Charlevoix Ave, MI 49770
231-313-4424
PetoskeyAntiques.com
2022: Jul 2-3 & Aug 6-7
 
MIDLAND
(4) Michigan Antique Festivals
6905 Eastman Ave, MI 48642
989-687-9001
MIAntiqueFestival.com
Midland 2022: Jun 4-5 & Sep 24-25
Davisburg 2022: Apr 30- May 1 & Oct 8-9

HASTINGS
(5) Barry County Antique Show
1350 N M-37 Hwy, MI 49058
616-235-9292
facebook.com/BarryCountyAntiqueShow
May 21-22, 2022

AntiqueShowTrail.com

MANISTEE

BEULAH

CEDAR

TRAVERSE CITY

CLARE

PELLSTON

GLADWIN

MONTAGUE

NORTH MUSKEGON

MUSKEGON

SPRING LAKE
GRAND HAVEN

WEST OLIVE
HOLLAND

GRAND RAPIDS
LOWELL

ROCKFORD

SHEPHERD

LANSING

SANFORD

MIDLAND

FREELAND

SAGINAW

BAY CITY

FLINT

BURTON

MILLINGTON

IMLAY CITY

BAD AXE

PORT AUSTIN

PORT HURON

CHINA

MARINE CITY

ALGONAC

HARBERT
SAWYER

BARODA

NILES

COLOMA

SOUTH HAVEN

DOUGLAS
FENNVILLE

BANGOR

GALESBURG

COLDWATER

ALLEN

PARMA

JACKSON

MASON

WILLIAMSTON

BROOKLYN

CLINTON

TECUMSEH

YPSILANTI

FLAT ROCK

NORTHVILLE

LIVONIA

BERKLEY

CLAWSON

WATERFORD

ROMEO

HASTINGS

See our Michigan 
map online!

How to use a QR code:
1. Open the QR app on your 
smartphone.
2. Aim the camera at this QR code 
image.
3. A link will appear on the screen, 
click it to see the Michigan map 
featuring all of our current listings!

NORTON SHORES

ACME

EVART

BALDWIN

CADILLAC

SHELBY TWP

Some Shops have 
Seasonal Hours 

Check Websites for Details

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

(22)

(20)

(19)

(21)

Nob Hill Again

Downtown Antiques & Home Furnishings

Antiques Etc.

Harvest Antiques, Collectibles & Home Decor

4585 60th St, MI 49423
616-392-6760
NobHillAgain.com

170 S River Ave, MI 49423
616-494-9880
DowntownAntiquesHolland.com

383 Central Ave, MI 49423
616-212-6199
AntiquesEtc.AntiqueTrail.com

12330 James St, Ste 20, MI 49424
616-395-0823
HarvestAntiqueMall.com

WEST OLIVE

GRAND HAVEN

GRAND HAVEN

HOLLAND

COOPERSVILLE

GRAND HAVEN

HOLLAND

(26)

(27)

(29)

(24)

(30)

(28)

(23)

Lake Shore Antiques

Antiques on Seventh

West Michigan Antique Mall

Seedlings

The ReFind Shoppe

Vintage Green

Not So Shabby

10300 W Olive Rd, MI 49460
616-847-2429
LakeshoreAntiqueMall.com

109 N Seventh, MI 49417
616-843-7657
AntiquesonSeventh.AntiqueTrail.com

13279 168th Ave, MI 49417
616-842-0370
West-Michigan-Antique-Mall.business.site

128 S River Ave, MI 49423
616-836-3670	 MISC/UNIQUES
SeedlingsAntiques.com

244 W Randall St, MI 49404
616-9975814
TheReFindShoppe.AntiqueTrail.com

7 N 7th St, MI 49417
616-402-5901
VintageGreenAntiques.com

2975 W Shore Dr, MI 49424
616-796-6980
NotSoShabbyHolland.com

HOLLAND
(25) The Wooden Shoe Antique Mall
447 US-31, MI 49423
616-396-0353	 VINTAGE
TheWoodenShoeAntiqueMall.com

MUSKEGON

MUSKEGON

NORTH MUSKEGON

SPRING LAKE

MUSKEGON

SPRING LAKE

MUSKEGON

NORTON SHORES

BEULAH

MANISTEE

CEDAR

(37)

(35)

(39)

(31)

(38)

(33)

(36)

(34)

(43)

(41)

(44)

The Porch & Co.

Pine Street Mercantile

Four Corners Antique & Artisan Market Place

Depot Antiques

The Sundry Trunk

Windermere House

Seven Sisters Antiques

Airport Antique Mall

Black Horse Antiques

NU2U

Northern Boater Nautical Antiques

1437 Holton Rd, MI 49445
231-670-4269
ThePorchAndCoMuskegon.com

866 Pine St, MI 49442
231-830-4255
PineStreetMercantile.com

315 Center St, MI 49445
231-760-6633
FourCornersAntiques.com

14599 Cleveland St, #M-104, MI 49456
616-847-7100
DepotAntiquesSpringLake.com

851 W Laketon A, MI 49441
231-755-7926	 COINS
TheSundryTrunk.com

304 W Savidge St, MI 49456
616-414-5535
WindermereHouseMI.com

3144 Heights Ravenna Rd, MI 49444
231-773-6026
SevenSistersAntiques.com

4206 Grand Haven Rd, MI 49441
231-798-3318
AirportAntiqueMall.com

11 N Benzie Blvd, MI 49617
231-882-0231
BlackHorseAntiquesBeulah.com

353 River St, MI 49660
231-510-4449
NU2UManistee.com

9044 S Cedar St, MI 49621
231-944-2944	 NAUTICAL
NorthernBoater.Net

MONTAGUE
(40)The Carriage Antique Mall
10130 US 31, MI 49437
231-220-8696
CarriageAntiqueMall.AntiqueTrail.com

MANISTEE
(42) Redeemed Furniture, Home Decor & More
172 Memorial Dr, MI 49660
231-887-4222	 JUNKTIQUES
RedeemedManistee.com

TRAVERSE CITY

ACME

TRAVERSE CITY

TRAVERSE CITY

TRAVERSE CITY

(45)

(49)

(47)

(46)

(48)

Old Barn Antiques

Wilson Antiques East Bay

Walt's Garage Antiques

Rolling Hills Antiques

Wilson Antiques

2513 Nelson Rd, MI 49686
231-223-4123
WaltsOldBarn.com

5600 US 31 N, MI 49610
231-922-9285
Wilson-Antiques.com

2513 Nelson Rd, MI 49686
231-223-4123
WaltsOldBarn.com

5085 Barney Rd, MI 49684
231-947-1063
RollingHillsAntiques.com

Bay West Precious Metals Exchange
123 S Union St, MI 49684	 231-946-4177
Wilson-Antiques.com

ELK RAPIDS

PELLSTON

ELK RAPIDS

CHARLEVOIX

(51)

(53)

(50)

(52)

Harbor Antique Mall

The Spare Room Antiques & Collectibles

Elk Rapids Antiques

Chill Retro

201 River St, MI 49629
231-264-6850
HarborAntiqueMall.AntiqueTrail.com

321 Milton St, MI 49769
419-349-8378
TheSpareRoomAntiques.com

914 US 31, MI 49629
231-498-2222
ElkRapidsAntiques.com

6900 US-31 S, MI 49720
231-881-8677
ChillRetro.com

EAGLE HARBOR

NEGAUNEE

MARQUETTE

THREE OAKS

COOPERSVILLE

ELK RAPIDS

CHARLEVOIX
PETOSKEY 

OMER

GRANDVILLE
HUDSONVILLE

ALLEGAN
CHELSEA DETROIT

LINCOLN PARK

CARO

BAndBTrail.com

Country Store

EAGLE HARBOR
(1) Dapple-Gray Bed and Breakfast
13640 State Hwy M-26, MI 49950
906-289-4200
Dapple-Gray.com

ROMEO
(1) Town Hall Antiques & Country Store
205 N Main St, MI 48065
586-752-5422
TownHallAntiquesRomeo.com

Lakeshore Antique Trail “on the pike”

EAGLE HARBOR

NEGAUNEE

NEGAUNEE

MARQUETTE

(1)

(3)

(2)

(4)

Dapple-Gray Antiques at Dapple-Gray Bed & Breakfast

Lowensteins Antiques

Irontown Antiques

Birdcage Antiques

13640 State Hwy M26, MI 49950
906-289-4200
Dapple-Gray.com

334 Iron St, MI 49866
906-475-4567
LowensteinsAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

405 Iron St, MI 49866
906-475-4567
IrontownAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

1313 S Front St, MI 49855
906-273-2888
BirdcageAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com


